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HSA Compatible Benefits Offerings
Employer Choice
Employee Choice

Option 1
Plan 1

Option 1
Plan 2

Hospitalization Benefits
First Day Hospital Confinement
   Limit to Number of Occurrences
Daily Hospital Confinement (daily)
   Maximum Days Payable
If First Day Hospital Confinement Benefit  is Payable
If First Day Hospital Confinement Benefit  is not Payable
Hospital Intensive Care (daily)
   Maximum Days Payable

$1,000
1/Year

$100
30 Days

Days 2 - 30
Days 1 - 30

$200
30 Days

$1,500
1/Year

$150
30 Days

Days 2 - 30
Days 1 - 30

$300
30 Days
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