HSA Compatible Benefits Offerings

Employer Choice	Option 1	Option 1
Employee Choice	Plan 1	Plan 2
Hospitalization Benefits		
First Day Hospital Confinement	\$1,000	\$1,500
Limit to Number of Occurrences	1/Year	1/Year
Daily Hospital Confinement (daily)	\$100	\$150
Maximum Days Payable	30 Days	30 Days
If First Day Hospital Confinement Benefit is Payable	Days 2 - 30	Days 2 - 30
If First Day Hospital Confinement Benefit is not Payable	Days 1 - 30	Days 1 - 30
Hospital Intensive Care (daily)	\$200	\$300
Maximum Days Payable	30 Days	30 Days

